
From: Gillum, Amber <Amber.Gillum@dss.sc.gov>
To: Pisarik, HollyHollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov

Date: 10/21/2015 2:18:50 PM
Subject: FW: DRC-4 SNAP at Civic Center

Attachments: Elizabeth R Roberts.vcf

 
 
Amber Gillum, Deputy State Director
South Carolina Department of Social Services
1535 Confederate Avenue, Columbia, SC 29201
Phone: 803-898-7474
Cell: 803-331-7350
Email: amber.gillum@dss.sc.gov
 
 
From: Roberts, Elizabeth [mailto:eroberts@emd.sc.gov] 
 
Sent: Wednesday, October 21, 2015 1:23 PM
 
To: Aligbe, Sele <Sele.Aligbe@dss.sc.gov>; Bailey, Karama <Karama.Bailey@dss.sc.gov>
 
Cc: Brown, Scott <sbrown@emd.sc.gov>
 
Subject: FW: DRC-4 SNAP at Civic Center
 
Can either of you advise on this?
 
V/R.
Elizabeth R. Roberts
Individual Assistance Coordinator, SCEMD
 

 
 
 
 
 
From: Thomas, Carolyn [mailto:Carolyn.Thomas@fema.dhs.gov] 
 
Sent: Wednesday, October 21, 2015 1:03 PM
 
To: Roberts, Elizabeth <eroberts@emd.sc.gov>
 
Cc: Johnson, Daniel <Daniel.Johnson4@fema.dhs.gov>; Furey, Bonnie L <Bonnie.Furey@fema.dhs.gov>
 
Subject: FW: DRC-4 SNAP at Civic Center
 
Hi Elizabeth,
I know you said in the meeting that snap would not be going I to the DRCs, but rumors are going around.  Just for 
clarification  so I can  give the managers the correct info.  Is it a fact that they will not be going to the DRCs.  Thanks
 
From: Marsh, Monte 
 
Sent: Wednesday, October 21, 2015 12:36 PM
 
To: Thomas, Carolyn
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Cc: Johnson, Daniel; Furey, Bonnie L
 
Subject: RE: DRC-4 SNAP at Civic Center
 
I hope you’re right….just passing along information.
 
Monte Marsh
DRC Manager DRC-4
(609) 575-4034
 
From: Thomas, Carolyn 
 
Sent: Wednesday, October 21, 2015 12:23 PM
 
To: Marsh, Monte
 
Cc: Johnson, Daniel; Furey, Bonnie L
 
Subject: RE: DRC-4 SNAP at Civic Center
 
We were told they would not be in the centers.  Will let you know more later.
 
From: Marsh, Monte 
 
Sent: Wednesday, October 21, 2015 11:30 AM
 
To: Michaels, Steven
 
Cc: Thomas, Carolyn; Johnson, Daniel
 
Subject: DRC-4 SNAP at Civic Center
 
FYI, the Civic Center manager informed me this morning that she got official word that SNAP will be here Nov 2 – Nov 
6, 9:00am-5:00pm.
 
Monte Marsh
DRC Manager DRC-4
(609) 575-4034
 


